BEAM GUARDRAIL

SYSTEM LENGTH = 50-0" 12 GA x 12-6" LG

BEAM GUARDRAIL
12 GA x 12-6" LG

BEAM GUARDRAIL
12 GA x 126" LG

BEAM GUARDRAIL

12 GA x 126" 16 (.25 172

PC 995A GUARDRAIL EXTRUDER
DO NOT ATTACH RAIL TO POST *I

N 07_ E FED. ROAD STATE PROJ. NO FISCAL SHEET TOTAL
: DIST. NO. : : YEAR NO. SHEETS
INSTALL RAIL PARALLEL TO ROADWAY EDGE LINE. Q
WHEN TAPER IS REQUIRED BY DESIGN ENGINEER, E “de ASSEMBLY CABLE PC 30006 HAWAI | HAW. | 450B8-01-03M | 2003 | 6 39
A 50: TAPER OVER THE LENGTH OF SYSTEM IS © PC 338756 STRUT 3 x 3"
ALLOWABLE. SIS PC 782G BEARING PLATE
, , | , , PC 704A CABLE ANCHOR
r GUARDRAIL EXIT SLOT AWAY
3 ! _ FROM TRAFFIC
™ ! | ! : I :
I ! - : I - - ) (:
\ | \ | \ \ | | —
| PC 9G DEEP | | PC 9G DEEP PC 9G DEEP : |
| I l ! |
| | | ! |

-

STANDARD LINE POS$ Tg,@ ,

©

_®______-________.

_@_

\ |
PC 326 DEEP !
|

R

______ TRAFFIC

F /:\) O M P O S_],_ # 9 ! 61._ 311 i 6/__ 3/1 g 6/__ 3// g 6/_ 3// i i 61_ 31/ i 61_ 3// i 6/_ 31/
%" dia. x 1" LG HGR., !J | %" dia. x 14" G HGR. | | | 5% dia. x %" LG HGR. ,\ . ~po NOT ATTACH RAIL TO | %" dia. x 1l LG HGR. |\ B dia. x 1" HEX HD BOLT~—1 [ L|%°°
SPLICE BOLTS # NUTS 1 | | "SPLICE BOLTS # NUTS 11| | "SPLICE BOLTS # NUTS 111 / POST BLOCKS @ RAIL | SPLICE BOLTS # NUTS 11| \W/ WASHER, LOCKWASHER \vl
IN | 1N | |1 1/ SPLICES (AT POSTS #3, | 1N ¢ HEX NUT
1 | 1 I 1 A i ' 1 l r [—
TV é':"]%! = %——.%l S %—/ él = -‘—{ %—i——‘%' {—’- B'_%—' S S ———— S | -
3 o1} | ol | o : | i | | «nnod : Ay
3 l!_ il R 1L 11 y‘P«' I! g! /,! Hoopodg | | Ry
|I _.IJ' X T 1 T T T T T / | - = - - — E ;- l
o ik ' , , , l DO NOT ATTACH ! I M
& i N u N u RAIL TO POST #2 |
— {lo 4 \
N N7 ¥ X NN N B N N NN = N/ \_SEE DETAIL "K”
] ! ! : ] as T e sy o ]
Co (] (I T (| 11 1 Pt i : F
: 5 : 3 x | BROPER RATL 1T MSURE 4 'L AFTER FINAL ASSEMBLY,~ | ol or e
% N E N N 1 PROPER RAIL B  VRECHECK CABLE 70 BE®= 1! pC_| ary DESCRIPTION
NOTES: ¥ | % ' ' ' ! 1ok IT D> TAuT AND ¥ 9 12 GA/12%6"/6'3"/S (GUARDRAIL)
' - - - - " J - B ‘ ! 326 12 GA/12'6"/6'3"/S ANC (GUARDRAIL)
1) DO NOT ATTACH GUARDRAIL TO POST * I, ! '] 704A CABLE ANCHOR BRACKET
2.) DO NOT ATTACH GUARDRAIL TO POST BLOCKS AT - b 7826 5/8" x 8” x 8 BEARING PLATE
GUARDRAIL LAP SPLICES. (AT POSTS #3,5 # 7) PC 7826 BEARING PLATE 8" x %" x 8" PC 33872A POSTS (UPPER) N !
PC 33874A POSTS (LOWER) | | 995A ET-2000 PLUS EXTRUDER
3) THE %" FLAT WASHER IS USED UNDER THE NUT, TV A L L S 30000 CABLE 34" x 66"
BEHIND THE POST ONLY. NO WASHER IS USED PRAPFIC SIDE y B :
AT THE RAIL. ! " 33006 5/8" WASHER
4) MANUFACTURER SUGGESTS CUSTOMER TQ PRQVIDE M o 33406 | 38 |5/8" HEX NUT
REFLECTORIZATION OF TERMINAL. Tr’"'@-ﬁﬁ- - —— %" dia. x 2)b" HEX HD BOLT 3360G | 32 |5/8" dia. x 11/4" SPLICE BOLT
| als W/ WASHER, LOCKWASHER . p
5) (R) OR (L) INDICATES RIGHT OR LEFT IMPACT HEAD REFLECTOR N\ ) o S7e UNDER HEX NUT 35006 2/8" dia. x 10" POST BOLT
MARKER (IHRM). PROVIDING AND INSTALLING OF IHRM SHALL 37016 3/4" WASHER

BE CONSIDERED INCIDENTAL TO END TREATMENT.

6.) THE STRIPES FOR IHRM SHALL SLOPE DOWNWARD AT AN ANGLE ;
OF 45° TOWARDS THE SIDE OF THE END TREATMENT THAT TRAFFIC —

IS TO PASS. ,
TRAFFIC SIDE VIEW "K-K”

SEE NOTE BELOW

3" dia. x 3" HEX HD BOLT
W/ WASHER, LOCKWASHER
UNDER HEX NUT

_ PC 33872A POST (UPPER)
W6 x 85

3" dia. x 2" HEX HD BOLT
INSTALL W/ HEAD ON STRUT
SIDE W/ WASHER ¢ LOCKWASHER

W6 x 85

N‘PO 33871A POST (UPPER)

37046 | 16 | 3/4" HEX NUT

PC3000G CABLE
ASSEMBLY W/ 1”
HEX NUT ¢ WASHER

%" dia. x 10" LG HG.R. BOLT
W/ HEX NUT ¢ WASHER

i UNDER HEX NUT

EACH END

BY

SURVEY PLOTTED
DRAWN BY_X
TRACED BY
QUANTITIES BY
CHECKED BY

| _——(SEE NOTE 3)

PC 33872A POST (UPPER)
/ W6 x 8.5

SEE DETAIL "D"

RECYCLED PLASTIC
BLOCKOUT OR |-
OFFSET BLOCK

SEE DETAIL "H”

PC 33872A POST
(UPPER) W6 x 85

NOTE BOOK | ppeioNeDp BY X
ddx.x
X.dgn

ORIGINAL
PLAN

No.

8/1/00 tdl/ruby/quardrail/et2000p.dan

\&\\\\W\\\ Q \\_________// §%
N DETAIL "D"
AN
N PC 33874A POST (LOWER)
W6 x 85
___ TRAFFIC Q
N g
NOTE: 1 o
SECTION "A-A” IS SIMILAR @ POST #3, 5 ¢ 7. Estatetels
EXCEPT RAIL IS NOT ATTACHED. -/
S C\—W
il B \ Q— /
SECTION "A-A 3" dia. x 25" HEX/ ______ 3" di 2" HEX
(TYP @ POSTS #4, 6 ¢ 8) H‘b BOLT W/ZWASHER, H H% Bgl:T XW/ WASHER,
LOCKWASHER UNDER | _w\M— LOCKWASHER UNDER

HEX NUT

VIE

HEX NUT

W " D__ D//

l— S A /
PN — — \/g
: PC 338756 STRUT
| e 338734 POST (LOWER)

SECTION "B-B"

(POST #2)

VIEW "H-H"

DETAIL "H"

We x 85

STACK 2-3 WASHERS ON
34" dia. BOLT BETWEEN
POST PL ¢ STRUT TO
ALLOW STRUT TO PASS
OVER 3" dia. BOLT HEAD.

(POST #2)

N\
K 3" dia. x 2" HEX HD BOLT
W/ WASHER, LOCKWASHER
UNDER HEX NUT
PC 33873A POST (LOWER)

3717G 3/4" dia. x 2 172" HEX HD BOLT

3718G 3/4" dia. x 3" HEX HD BOLT

3900G I” WASHER

39106 I” HEX NUT

53268 RECYCLED PLASTIC BLOCKOUT OR
OF FSET BLOCK

42546 3/8" WASHER

42556 3/8” FENDER WASHERS

42586 3/8" LOCKWASHER

4261G 3/8" dia. x 11/2" HEX HD BOLT

46996 3/4" LOCKWASHER

W6 x 8.5
DETAIL "K"
(POST #1)
II_ l//
4//
]
RS
BN
c,o\?
Black 4//3"

Yellow Reflector

[HRM(R)
IMPACT HEAD REFLECTOR
MARKER INSERT
DETAIL

632IG | 16 |3/8" dia. x 2" HEX HD BOLT

6405G | 18 | 3/8" HEX NUT

33871A | 1 | ET2000 HBA POST *#1 TOP
33872A 7 | ET2000 HBA POST #2-#8 TOP
33873A 2 | ET2000 HBA POST #1-#2 BOTTOM
33874A| 6 | ET2000 HBA POST *#3-#8 BOTTOM
33875G| 1 |6-6" ANGLE STRUT ET HBA

1| IMPACT HEAD REFLECTOR MARKER - [HRM(R) OR (L)

STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
HIGHWAYS DIVISION

ET-2000 PLUS

KAMEHAMEHA V HIGHWAY RESURFACING
Pukoo to Waialua
Project No. 450B-01-03M

Scale: As Shown Date: December, 2002
SHEET No. | OF | SHEETS

6




